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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

MANSLAUGHTER HALL

USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY HALL

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

3 212041 FOX SHAWN L MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I YORK

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY HITCHCOCK

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HITCHCOCK

STRANGULATION HITCHCOCK

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POSS MONEY CONTRLD SUBST VIOL LANCASTER

BURGLARY SEWARD

BURGLARY SEWARD

BURGLARY YORK

BURGLARY YORK

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA PLATTE

8 84453 KUNDRA MATTEO J POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HAMILTON

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG HAMILTON

POSS FIREARM CONTRL SUBST VIOL HAMILTON

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST MERRICK

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST POLK

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

TAMPERING BUTLER

1

2

4

5

6

7

9

10

89811 MITCHELL RONALD V

78215 NEEMEYER MICHAEL 

211311 HAY WILLIAM J

86970 HENDERSON FRENNEL J

69883 JOHNSON MARK D

52480 BURKHARDT JEFFREY 

49081 COLE FRANKIE LEVI

75759 GIBSON SCOTT D
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BURGLARY PLATTE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT PLATTE

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE COLFAX

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST COLFAX

RESISTING ARREST PLATTE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP PLATTE

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP PLATTE

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER DOUGLAS

BURGLARY ADAMS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA SEWARD

THEFT SEWARD

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP CLAY

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SARPY

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DOUGLAS

POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM SARPY

TAMPERING DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP SARPY

15 89933 SHATTO CAMERON R POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON PLATTE

ROBBERY LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

ESCAPE NEMAHA

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE NEMAHA

TERRORISTIC THREATS NEMAHA

CHILD ABUSE LINCOLN

DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE/INJURY LANCASTER

18

19

11

12

13

14

16

17

61288 WOODS WILLIAM L

70259 STURGIS WILLIE LEE

82177 TATUM RODGER H

74597 USHER MARSHALL D

210593 PAPPAN JARED W

67873 REDSHAW DEREK 

82230 SEFFRON JUSTIN J

87028 OCEGUERA ELEAZAR 


