Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
1	52480	BURKHARDT JEFFREY	MANSLAUGHTER	HALL
			USE FIREARM TO COMMIT FELONY	HALL
2	49081	COLE FRANKIE LEVI	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
3	212041	FOX SHAWN L	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	YORK
4	75759	GIBSON SCOTT D	BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	BUFFALO
5	211311	HAY WILLIAM J	BURGLARY	HITCHCOCK
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HITCHCOCK
			STRANGULATION	HITCHCOCK
6	86970	HENDERSON FRENNEL J	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POSS MONEY CONTRLD SUBST VIOL	LANCASTER
7	69883	JOHNSON MARK D	BURGLARY	SEWARD
			BURGLARY	SEWARD
			BURGLARY	YORK
			BURGLARY	YORK
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	PLATTE
8	84453	KUNDRA MATTEO J	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DOUGLAS
9	89811	MITCHELL RONALD V	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	HAMILTON
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	HAMILTON
			POSS FIREARM CONTRL SUBST VIOL	HAMILTON
10	78215	NEEMEYER MICHAEL	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	MERRICK
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	POLK
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	LANCASTER
			TAMPERING	BUTLER

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
11	87028	OCEGUERA ELEAZAR	BURGLARY	PLATTE
			DOMESTIC ASSAULT	PLATTE
			DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	COLFAX
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	COLFAX
			RESISTING ARREST	PLATTE
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	PLATTE
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	PLATTE
12	210593	PAPPAN JARED W	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER	DOUGLAS
13	67873	REDSHAW DEREK	BURGLARY	ADAMS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	SEWARD
			THEFT	SEWARD
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	CLAY
14	82230	SEFFRON JUSTIN J	OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	SARPY
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DOUGLAS
			POSS/RECEIVE STOLEN FIREARM	SARPY
			TAMPERING	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	SARPY
15	89933	SHATTO CAMERON R	POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	PLATTE
16	70259	STURGIS WILLIE LEE	ROBBERY	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP	LANCASTER
17	82177	TATUM RODGER H	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
18	74597	USHER MARSHALL D	ESCAPE	NEMAHA
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	NEMAHA
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	NEMAHA
19	61288	WOODS WILLIAM L	CHILD ABUSE	LINCOLN
			DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE/INJURY	LANCASTER